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Category

Specifications

Product Type
Bulk Pack
Order Multiple

Classifications

UL / cUL Certifcation

Dimensions

Width
Weight

Operating Performance

Operating temperature

Ordering

Customs Tariff Number

electrification.us.abb.com

Alternate Catalog No. VMDP-1
Catalog No. 1SBX193100R0000

Description: "DP CONTR, INTERLOCK"

UPC No 662019109701
Home > Contactors > Definite Purpose Contactor

Interlock Device to interconnect two DP contactor devices

Definite Purpose Contactor

Accessory
Single
1

UL/ cUL _E224401

0.5in.
0.25 Ib.

-40...+65 oC

85369010

AL IR HD
‘el 4
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